Bulk Silica Gels
SiliaFlash ® Irregular Silica Gels
SiliaSphere ™ PC Spherical Silica Gels
4
Bulk Silica Gels
Chromatography at SiliCycle
SiliCycle: Silica Expert
With pore diameters ranging from 30 to 1,000 Ångström (Å) and particle sizes up to 1,000 microns (µm), SiliCycle offers

Formats: 1 kg, 5 kg, 10 kg, 25 kg, etc. Up to multi-ton scale.
* Mesh equivalent too small to exist as real screen size.
SiliaFlash & SiliaSphere PC Ordering Information
This is only an overview of gels we can provide. Please contact us if you are looking for a different product.
SiliaFlash Ordering Information
Product Number
Particle Size Pore Diameter
(Å)(µm) (mesh)
R10037L 75 - 150 100 - 200 30
R10130A 40 - 63 230 - 400
40
R10150A 60 - 120 325 - 625
R10140A 60 - 200 70 - 250
R10160A 120 - 200 70 - 125
R10170A 200 - 500 35 - 70
R10180A 500 - 1,000 18 - 35
R10110B 0 - 20 *
60
R10019B 10 - 30 *
R10017B 15 - 40 400 - 800
R10023B 20 - 45 *
R10030B (F60)
40 - 63 230 - 400R12030B (P60)
R10530B (acid washed)
R10150B 60 - 120 325 - 625
R10040B (G60)
60 - 200 70 - 230
R10140B (GE60)
R10137B 75 - 150 100 - 200
R10057B 105 - 175 86 - 140
R10160B 120 - 200 70 - 125
R10160B 150 - 175 80 - 100
R10160B 150 - 250 60 - 100
R10170B 200 - 500 35 - 70
R10180B 500 - 1,000 18 - 35
R10130D 40 - 63 230 - 400
90
R10140D 60 - 200 70 - 250
R10157D 105 - 175 86 - 140
R10170D 200 - 500 35 - 70
R10180D 500 - 1,000 18 - 35
R10181D 800 - 1,200 16 - 22
R10130H 40 - 63 230 - 400
150
R10150H 60 - 120 325 - 625
R10140H 60 - 200 70 - 250
R10157H 105 - 175 86 - 140
R10160H 120 - 200 70 - 125
R10170H 200 - 500 35 - 70
R10072H 250 - 500 35 - 60
R10180H 500 - 1,000 18 - 35
R10181H 800 - 1,200 16 - 22
R10130M 40 - 63 230 - 400
300R10140M 60 - 200 70 - 250
R10170M 200 - 500 35 - 70
SiliaSphere PC Ordering Information
Product Number
Particle Size Pore Diameter
(Å)(µm) (mesh)
S10030B-A 50 300
60
S10027B-A 60 250
S10034B-A 75 200
S10040B-A 100 150
S10063B-A 150 100
S10066B-A 200 70
S10068B-A 300 50
S10020C 20 - 45 -
70
S10040C 75 - 200 70 - 200
S10030C 200 - 375 45 - 70
S10070C 200 - 500 35 - 70
S10095D-A 25 - 90
S10009E-A 20 -
100
S10020E 20 - 45 -
S10030E 40 - 75 200 - 400
S10040E 75 - 200 70 - 200
S10065E 150 - 250 60 - 100
S10070E 200 - 500 35 - 70
S10009G-A 20 *
120
S10030G-A 50 300
S10034G-A 75 200
S10040G-A 100 150
S10063G-A 150 100
S10020M 20 - 45 *
300
S10030M 40 - 75 200 - 400
S10040M 75 - 200 70 - 200
S10064M 150 - 200 70 - 100
S10070M 200 - 500 35 - 70
S10020P 20 - 45 *
500
S10030P 40 - 75 200 - 400
S10040P 75 - 200 70 - 200
S10070P 200 - 500 35 - 70
S10020S 20 - 45 *
800
S10030S 40 - 75 200 - 400
S10040S 75 - 200 70 - 200
S10070S 200 - 500 35 - 70
S10020T 20 - 45 *
1,000
S10030T 40 - 75 200 - 400
S10040T 75 - 200 70 - 200
S10070T 200 - 500 35 - 70